
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID16-1362 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:11/14/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/8/2016 12/8/2016

Title: Actions pertaining to the Blackstone and Shields Avenues Intersection Improvements - Bid File No.
3488 (Council District 7)
1. Adopt a finding of Categorical Exemption pursuant to Section 15301(c) (existing facilities) of
the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Guidelines for the Blackstone and Shields Avenues
intersection improvements Project
2. Award a construction contract to American Paving Company of Fresno, California, for
$1,801,314 for the Blackstone and Shields Avenues intersection improvements

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16-1362 Bid Evaluation, 2. 16-1362 Fiscal Impact, 3. 16-1362 Vicinity Map, 4. 16-1362 Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council12/8/2016 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

